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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

6

ANUM JAMIL 

MADIHA ARSHAD 

MADIHA IQBAL 

FARAH KALSOOM 

ANUM SHAHID (Selected
Against Women Quota)

JAMIL AHMAD

CHAUDHARY ARSHAD

 TAHIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARIF SEYAL

SHAHID IMRAN ALI

1

2

3

4

5

94000042

94000016

94000021

94000087

94000043

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PATHOLOGY HISTOPATHOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

5 Case #  61E2023

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

AMNA AMEER 

SEHAR BASHIR 

AYMA JAMIL 

ASMAH AFZAL 

REMISHA ZAHID SHAH 

TAYYABA ALI 

ABEER 

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MALIK AMEER MUHAMMAD

DR. BASHIR AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH

CHAUDHARY ISHAQ ALI

AINUDDIN SHAIKH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

94000022

94000033

94000084

94000049

94000052

94000038

94000008

94000023

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

HAMNA SALAHU D DIN 

MARYAM NISAR 

FATIMA MANZOOR 

FARHANA ALI 

QURRAT UL AIN TAHIR 

NAMRA NAEEM 

KHURRAM SHEHZAD 

FARHAT RASHID 

SAIMA GULZAR 

TAHIRA LIAQUAT 

MAHWISH NIAZ 

RABIA ALTAF 

SALAHU D DIN

NISAR AHMAD JANJUA

MANZOOR AHMED

AOSAF ALI

TAHIR MAJEED

MUHAMMAD NAEEM CHAUDHRY

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SABIR ALI

CHAUDHARY GULZAR AHMAD

CH. LIAQUAT ALI

NIAZ RASOOL

ALTAF HUSSAIN ABID

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

94000030

94000072

94000005

94000019

94000065

94000009

94000047

94000086

94000029

94000039

94000017

94000068

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

MULTAN

NAROWAL

RAWALPINDI

M.B.DIN

OKARA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

5 Case #  61E2023

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

AMINA IZHAR CHAUDHRI 

USAMA REHMAN 

ABEERA ASSAD RASUL 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN BASHEER 

SADIA MAJEED 

ATIYA BEGUM 

SOFFIA KHURSHEED 

SAFEENA SARFRAZ 

FIZZA JHANGIR 

FIRDOUS IQBAL 

NAZIA NOOR 

MEMOONA KOKAB 

IZHARUL HASSAN CHAUDHRI

DR. ABDUL HAKEEM

EJAZ ASSAD RASUL

KHAWAJA BASHEER AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

GHAFOOR AHMED SABIR

M. KHURSHEED ABBASI

MALIK SARFRAZ HUSAIN

MIRZA MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

CHAUDHARY NOOR MUHAMMAD

KHADIM HUSSAIN MALIK

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

94000080

94000027

94000055

94000044

94000046

94000010

94000036

94000062

94000081

94000011

94000064

94000026

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

SAIMA BATOOL 

SAIRA JAVEED 

SYED SAAD GARDEZI 

IBN- E- HASSAN 

SADAF FARZAND 

HIRA KAREEM 

BEENISH FATIMA 

FAIZA AZAM 

SHAZIA ASHRAF 

UZMA ASLAM 

AZRA BASHIR 

SANA TARIQ 

OBAID UR REHMAN SHEIKH

JAVEED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL

SHEIKH ZAMIR ALI

CH.FARZAND ALI

KAREEM -UD- DIN

SHEIKH PARVEZ AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AZAM

DOCTOR MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

DR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM CH

BASHIR AHMAD

TARIQ ASGHAR

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

94000078

94000018

94000059

94000076

94000070

94000015

94000007

94000025

94000083

94000082

94000045

94000051

CHAKWAL

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

NAROWAL

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHANG

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

SADIA IQBAL 

SADAF ZAHID 

MUHAMMAD UMAR ALI KHAN 

IQRA AHMED SHAH 

IQRA TAQI 

RABIA MUKHTAR 

ASMA HAMEED 

KIRAN MUMTAZ 

HENNA AZMAT 

FARIHA SAHRISH 

SAAD MASOOD 

IQBAL AHMED 

MIRZA MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ZAHID FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD SHAH

DR. MUHAMMAD TAQI

MUKHTAR AHMAD

ABDUL HAMEED

MUMTAZ AHMED

AZMAT JAVED BHATTI

RIAZ AHMAD

DR. CAPT. KHALID MASOOD

BALOCH KHAN

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

94000041

94000069

94000034

94000050

94000071

94000063

94000024

94000040

94000006

94000032

94000001

94000028

LAHORE

LAHORE

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

CHINIOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRAT

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 6 of 6

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PATHOLOGY HISTOPATHOLOGY    -  (BS-18)
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5 Case #  61E2023

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


